
Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Track

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED SMD

14W / 40W

On/Off

No

Three-phase 

(standard Eutrac)

SDCM 3

3000 K / 4000 K

≥80

<16 (Accent) / <22 (UGR)

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Aluminum linear projector suitable for 
installation on three-phase track (Eutrac 
standard), available in three different 
lengths and with powder coating with white 
or black finish. The integrated power driver 
is located inside the track to minimize the 
volume of the visible product. Available 
models: WIDE with satin PMMA flat and 
diffusing optics; UGR with microprismatic 
PMMA diffuser for glare control and 
ACCENT with black reflectors (UGR <16). 
Integrated LED sources; available in CCT 
3000 K and 4000 K; CRI ≥ 80; LED useful 
life 50,000 h L70B50; tool-free assembly 
and disassembly. Suitable for lighting 
OFFICES, COMMERCIAL spaces and 
EXHIBITION areas, it is ideal combined 
with other track spotlights with focused 
light.

Product with UGR <16 (Accent), <22 ( UGR).
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High-tech product with high quality materials, 

intended for professional use.
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Display new
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21 W21 W 125125°° 2400 lm2400 lm 3000 K3000 K 283753

283760

2500 lm2500 lm 4000 K4000 K 276274

283777

40 W40 W 125125°° 4300 lm4300 lm 3000 K3000 K 283722

283050

4500 lm4500 lm 4000 K4000 K 283739

283746

0,420 Kg/0,0067 m³

0,770 Kg/0,0124 m³
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32

32

473

118

53

30

19

5,20

6,50

9,70

13,00

16,00

897

224

100

56

36

3,10

6,10

9,20

12,00

15,00

€€

150150

150150

150150

150150

€€

220220

220220

220220

220220

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

608

Display Wide

LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

Light beam: WIDE

CRI≥80 21W 125° 2400lm 3000K CRI≥80 40W 125° 4300lm 3000K
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Display Wide 565 mm

Display Wide 1125 mm


