Display new

Aluminum linear projector suitable for installation on three-phase track (Eutrac standard), available in three different lengths and with powder coating with white or black finish. The integrated power driver is located inside the track to minimize the volume of the visible product. Available models: WIDE with satin PMMA flat and diffusing optics; UGR with microprismatic PMMA diffuser for glare control and ACCENT with black reflectors (UGR <16). Integrated LED sources; available in CCT 3000 K and 4000 K; CRI ≥ 80; LED useful life 50,000 h L70B50; tool-free assembly and disassembly. Suitable for lighting OFFICES, COMMERCIAL spaces and EXHIBITION areas, it is ideal combined with other track spotlights with focused light.

PR0

High-tech product with high quality materials, intended for professional use.



Product with UGR <16 (Accent), <22 (UGR).

Source LED SMD
Power 14W / 40W
Driver included On/Off
Drivers available No

Track Three-phase

(standard Eutrac)

MacAdam SDCM 3

CCT 3000 K / 4000 K

CRI ≥80

UGR <16 (Accent) / <22 (UGR)

LED life 50.000 h

Insulation class II
IP 20

Material Aluminum Warranty 5 years









Display Wide



LED SMD SAMSUNG Driver ON/OFF included

	Power	Beam	Lumen	CCT	Finish	Code	€	
210	21W	125°	2400 lm	3000 K	White	283753	150	new
565 32					Black	283760	150	new
			2500 lm	4000 K	White	276274	150	new
0,420 Kg/0,0067 m ³					Black	283777	150	new



0,770 Kg/0,0124 m³

LED SMD SAMSUNG Driver ON/OFF included

	Power	Beam	Lumen	CCT	Finish	Code	€	
_))	40 W	125°	4300 lm	3000 K	White	283722	220	new
					Black	283050	220	new
			4500 lm	4000 K	White	283739	220	new
					Black	283746	220	new

Ligh	t be	am:	WIDE		
90° 90°	m	l×	øm	90° 90°	
	1	473	5,20	1 897 3,10	
60	2	118	6,50	60% 2 224 6,10	
	3	53	9,70	3 100 9,20	
	4	30	13,00	4 56 12,00	
30° 30°	5	19	16,00	30° 30° 5 36 15,00	

CRI≥80 40W 125° 43001m 3000K





Display Wide 565 mm



Display Wide 1125 mm

